Request Info					
Туре	Budget Amendment				
Description	Courthouse Renovation Project				
Justification	Board Meeting 02/19/2018-Transfer \$975,800 from the county capital reserve to the Courthouse Renovation Project for award of engineering contract in the amount of \$975,800.				
Originator	Tiffany Rogers				

Items								
Department	Object	Dept Desc	Object Desc	Amount	Incr/Decr	Dr/Cr		
438207	398110	Court House Renovation	Trans Frm General Fund	975800	Increase	Credit		
438207	464001	Court House Renovation	Arch/Engnrg/Legal	975800	Increase	Debit		

Total	
Grand Total:	1951600